Agilent E1437A
20 MSample/Second ADC
with Filter and FIFO
Product Overview
Agilent Technologies
• Up to -110 dBfs spurious free
dynamic range
• Noise density: -140 dBfs/Hz

States and other countries, licensed exclusively
through X/Open Company Limited.
Ordering Information
E1437A 20 MSa/s AD with
filter and FIFO
E1437A-UFC 16 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-ANC 32 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-ANE 64 MB FIFO memory
E1437A-0B0 Delete manual set
E1437A-0B1 Add manual set
6
Related Agilent Literature
E1437A 20 MSample/Second
ADC with Filter and FIFO
Technical Specifications
literature number 5965-9774E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Product Overview
literature number 5968-7348E
E1438A/B 100 MSample/Second
Digitizer with DSP and Memory
Technical Specifications
literature number 5968-8233E
E1439A/B VXI 70MHz IF ADC
with Filters and Memory
Product Overview
literature number 5980-1261E
E1439A/B VXI 70MHz IF ADC